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Suitable for Sheep & Lambs, and Cattle

The Calcium, Sulphur, Vitamin and Mineral levels in the concentrate in this product are specifi-
cally designed to balance diet deficiencies found in WA feed and prevents hypercalcemia during
lambing and calving and will encourage animals to utilize available stubbles and dry pasture in

summer/drought.

PCSM is also available in

“High Mag” (with 6% Magnesium) & “With Added Vit E” (with 1% Vitamin E)

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS AVAILABLE IN 25KG & BULKA BAGS

Dietary Matter
Molasses

Salt NaCl
Macro Minerals
Calcium
Phosphorus
Sulphur
Magnesium
Potassium
Chlorine

Micro minerals (ppm)
Iron

Zinc

Copper

Manganese

Selenium

Cobalt

lodine

Vitamin A
D3

E

B7 (Biotin)

and 25-hydroxycholecalciferol

97.0 %
5.0 %
40.0 %

20.0 %
0.12 %
2.8 %
1.2 %
0.3 %
15.5 %

1836.85
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Ensure that cattle and/or sheep are not starving when
introduced to this product. Once feeding has com-
menced, allow free continuous access to the mix in
troughs or drums with good drainage. Always provide
access to clean, fresh, cool water.

Inclusion rate: 5% when feeding with grains.
Recommended Daily Intake:

Sheep and Goats 25 - 60 gms/hd/day.

Cattle 100 — 300 gms/hd/day.

WARNING: This product does not contain restricted animal material.

For Animal use only. Store out of sunlight in a cool dry place.

MORGAN FEED SUPPLIES 377 Red Gully Road, Toodyay WA

PH: 08 95745234 0427 373 526 www.morganfeedsupplies.com.au



