

Premium Calcium Sulphur Mineral Mix

Suitable for Sheep & Lambs, and Cattle

The Calcium, Sulphur, Vitamin and Mineral levels in the concentrate in this product are specifically designed to balance diet deficiencies found in WA feed and prevents hypercalcemia during lambing and calving and will encourage animals to utilize available stubbles and dry pasture in summer/drought.

PCSM is also available in "High Mag" (with 6% Magnesium) & "With Added Vit E" (with 1% Vitamin E)

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS	
Dietary Matter	97.0 %
Molasses	5.0 %
Salt NaCl	40.0 %
Macro Minerals	
Calcium	20.0 %
Phosphorus	0.12 %
Sulphur	2.8 %
Magnesium	1.2 %
Potassium	0.3 %
Chlorine	15.5 %
Micro minerals (ppm)	
Iron	1836.85
Zinc	
Copper	
Manganese	
Selenium	
Cobalt	
lodine	
Vitamin A	
D3	
E	
B7 (Biotin)	

and 25-hydroxycholecalciferol

AVAILABLE IN 25KG & BULKA BAGS







FEEDING GUIDE

Ensure that cattle and/or sheep are not starving when introduced to this product. Once feeding has commenced, allow free continuous access to the mix in troughs or drums with good drainage. Always provide access to clean, fresh, cool water.

Inclusion rate: 5% when feeding with grains.

Recommended Daily Intake:

Sheep and Goats 25 - 60 gms/hd/day.

Cattle 100 - 300 gms/hd/day.

WARNING: This product does not contain restricted animal material. For Animal use only. Store out of sunlight in a cool dry place.